Vibration Limit Switch Dimensions
Features
Function
Electrical connection
Re
le
as
e

Mounting position
Accessories
Type code/model number
L V L – A – S – –
Approvals
CG CSA general purpose
WH overspill protection WHG
Electrical connection
PG valve plug PG11, ISO 4400, IP65
PN valve plug ½ NPT, ISO 4400, IP65
PS valve plug with QUICKON connection
V1 connector V1, M12 x 1, IP67
Electrical output
B3 AS-Interface bus
E5 DC, PNP 3-wire
WA AC, 2-wire
Fork surface
S standard surface, Ra < 3.2 µm
Process connection
G1 G½A, DIN ISO 228/1, 1.4435/316L
G2 G¾A with welding neck (accessory), DIN ISO 228/1, 1.4435/316L
G3 G1A, DIN ISO 228/1, 1.4435/316L
G4 G1A with welding neck (accessory), DIN ISO 228/1, 1.4435/316L
N1 ½ NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 1.4435/316L
N2 ¾ NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 1.4435/316L
R1 R½, DIN 2999, 1.4435/316L
R2 R¾, DIN 2999, 1.4435/316L
Process temperature
1 up to 100 °C (373 K)
5 up to 150 °C (423 K)
3
2